## Clallam County Junior Livestock Auction PHOTO RELEASE

By signing below, I give Clallam County Junior Livestock Auction permission to use my photographic likeness, video recording, or voice recording in promotional publications, educational publications, display and in other media.

I grant permission to Clallam County Junior Livestock Auction to use, reproduce, distribute and/or publicize my photographic likeness, video recording, or voice recording. Use and distribution of my photographic likeness, video and/or voice recordings may be by any means and without limit. Publication or use may occur in any media, including newspapers; magazines, television; brochures; pamphlets; instructional material; books; Internet, web pages, and educational material.

I acknowledge that I understand that Clallam County Junior Livestock Auction intends to use my photographic likeness, video recording or voice recording for educational and promotional purposes and will not identify me by name without permission.

CCJLA Participant:		
Date:		
	_	
Signature of Parent or Guardian:		

(Parent's signature is required for those under age 18; guardian's signature is required for legally incapacitated persons and for any minor for whom a guardian is appointed)